How is Plockton Library Performing

highlife

highland
. na gaidhealtachd
Plockton Library
Activity 2022-23 2023-24 Difference |% Difference
Visits 1,207 2,353 1,146 95%
Attendance @ Events 652 868 216 33%
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Facility Name
High Life Highland Libraries
High Life Highland Libraries

Plockton Library

Activity
visits
Event Attendance

2022-23

3,513,734
256,779

2023-24

4,490,997
328,588
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